
Cross Country Meet Schedule

Type Day Date Time Home/Host Location Dismiss/Leave Time

Monday 08-14-17 7:00 PM First Day of Practice Johnsen Field - Rugby

 

Invitational Saturday 08-26-17 10:00 AM Hillsboro/Central Valley Goose River Golf Club - Hillsboro 6:00 AM

 

Invitational Friday 09-01-17 4:00 PM Minot Optimist Club Soccer Complex 1:30 PM

 

Invitational Tuesday 09-05-17 2:00 PM Carrington Cross Roads Golf Course 11:00 AM

Invitational Saturday 09-09-17 10:30 AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club 7:00 AM

Invitational Saturday 09-16-17 11:00 AM Devils Lake Grahams Island State Park 8:00 AM

 

Invitational Saturday 09-23-17 11:00 AM Valley City Bjornson Park Golf Course 6:30 AM

 

Invitational Tuesday 09-26-17 1:00 PM Beulah/Hazen Black Sands Golf Course 8:30 AM

 

Invitational Monday 10-02-17 4:00 PM Larimore Larimore Golf Course 12:30 PM

 

Invitational Saturday 10-07-17 11:00 AM Rugby Rugby Golf Club

 

Invitational Thursday 10-12-17 4:00 PM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Bible Camp 12:15 PM

Regionals Saturday 10-21-17 11:00 AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club 7:00 AM

 

State Saturday 10-28-17 2:00 PM Valley City Bjornson Park Golf Course 9:00 AM

Girls - 2:00

Boys - 2:45


